CATALOG
NUMBER
DATE
PROJECT
Arize Factor VAFS | Rev. 08/16/24
Page 1 of 5
© 2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. • One Lithonia Way, Conyers GA 30012
Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • TechSupport-Horticulture@AcuityBrands.com

208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
277X 277V utilizing Xvolt driver
347X 347V utilizing Xvolt driver
480X 480V utilizing Xvolt driver
MVOLT 120-277V
XVOLT 277-480V
Distribution Cordsets ‡
WBD Wide
Batwing
Distribution
(Blank) no cord
CNPQDWL4FT Cord with quick disconnect, no plug, 3-conductor, black, wet location, 4FT
CNPQDWL Cord with quick disconnect, no plug, 3-conductor, black, wet location, 6FT
CNPQDWL10FT Cord with quick disconnect, no plug, 3-conductor, black, wet location, 10FT
CNPQDWL12FT Cord with quick disconnect, no plug, 3-conductor, black, wet location, 12FT
CNPQDWL15FT Cord with quick disconnect, no plug, 3-conductor, black, wet location, 15FT
CNPQDWL20FT Cord with quick disconnect, no plug, 3-conductor, black, wet location, 20FT
CPQDSB4FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA straight blade 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 4FT
CPQDSB Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA straight blade 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 6FT
CPQDSB10FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA straight blade 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 10FT
CPQDSB12FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA straight blade 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 12FT
CPQDSB15FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA straight blade 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 15FT
CPQDSB20FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA straight blade 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 20FT
CPQDTL4FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 4FT
CPQDTL Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 6FT
CPQDTL10FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 10FT
CPQDTL12FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 12FT
CPQDTL15FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 15FT
CPQDTL20FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 15A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 20FT
CPQDTL20A4FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 20A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 4FT
CPQDTL20A Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 20A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 6FT
CPQDTL20A10FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 20A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 10FT
CPQDTL20A12FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 20A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 12FT
CPQDTL20A15FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 20A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 15FT
CPQDTL20A20FT Cord with quick disconnect, NEMA twist-lock 20A plug, 3-conductor, white, damp location, 20FT
Mounting Packaging
MTBU1625 Unistrut mountng bracket, 1.625IN/40mm
SUSP Suspended
JP8 job pack, qty 8 ‡